From:		
Robert G. HERRIN		
Deweyville Ut. 84309		
Deweyville ut	84309	
TO: Reuben H. Arrendondo Administrative Law Judge Utah Public Service Commission 160 East 300 South, 4th Floor Salt Lake City, UT 84111	Ric Campbell Commissioner Utah Public Service Commission 160 East 300 South, 4th Floor Salt Lake City, UT 84111	Julie Orchard Commission Secretary Utah Public Service Commission 160 East 300 South, 4th Floor Salt Lake City, UT 84111
Ted Boyer Chairman Utah Public Service Commission 160 East 300 South, 4th Floor Salt Lake City, UT 84111	Ron Allen Commissioner Utah Public Service Commission 160 East 300 South, 4th Floor Salt Lake City, UT 84111	
	of the Water System Operation of C a Mutual Culinary Water Company	edar Ridge Distribution Company for Certification
We hereby make a motion to intervene in the matter of the Investigation of the Water System Operation of Cedar Ridge Distribution Company for Certification as a Public Utility or Exemption as a Mutual Culinary Water Company. We are currently customers of the Cedar Ridge Distribution Company.		
Culinary Water Company", which of Z. Thompson. We do not agree to purchase. We have not asked for,	currently is named Cedar Ridge Distr take on its ownership, liabilities, de nor consented to such an action. We sion. We are in the process of obtai	ish to be made members, or owners of a "Mutual ribution a non-profit corporation owned by David bts and failing infrastructure either by "gift" or by We wish to persue annexing into Deweyville as a ning the necessary paperwork and information to
Therefore, we respectfully request that consideration of grant of exemption as a mutual water company to the Cedar Ridge Water Distribution Company be denied at this time so that we may pursue annexing into Deweyville.		
Print Name Robert G. HERRIN Signature Kollet C. K.		

Signature____

Print Name_____